


CHAMPAGNLE

Veuve Clicquot NV Brut

Veuve Clicquot NV Brut Rosé
Veuve Clicquot NV Rich

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs

Veuve Clicquot 2008 Brut

Billecart Salmon Rose

Laurent Perrier Rosé

Dom Peéerignon 2009

Krug Grand Cuvée

Veuve Clicquot 2006 La Grande Dame
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut

Dom Perignon Rosé 2003

Armand De Brignac "Ace of Spades’
Dom Perignon P2 1998

LARGE FORMAT CHAMPAGNE

Veuve Clicquot Brut Magnum 1.5L

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial Magnum 1.51L

Dom Perignon 2006 Magnum 1.51L

Veuve Clicquot Brut Jeroboam 3L

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial Jeroboam 3L

Dom Perignon 2003 Jeroboam 3L

Veuve Cliquot Brut Methuselah GL

Reims, France 19
Reims, France

Reims. France

Reims, France

Reims. France
Mareuil-sur-Ay. France
Tours-Sur-Marne, France
Epernay. France

Reims. France

Reims, France

Reims, France

Epernay. France

Reims. France

Epernay. France

Reims, France
Epernay. France
Epernay. France
Reims, France
Epernay. France
Epernay. France

Reims. France

B

120

130

150

220

800

1600

300

330

1HOO

1200

1900

3200

3000

SPARKLING WINE

Chandon Brut

Chandon S

Vin De Luxe Brut Cuvée

Alpha Box & Dice ‘Zaptung’ Prosecco

Grandsecco Rose Petal i Mandarin
WHITE WINE

WHITE VARIETALS

Crosswords Pinot Grigio

Alpha Box & Dice ‘Palimetto” Riesling
Berton Vineyards Viognier

Bird In Hand Chardonnay

Alpha Box & Dice ‘Wightmare” Chardonnay
AB&D ‘Golden Mullet” Semillion Viognier
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Lowlands Sauvignon Blanc

Cape Mentelle Semillion Sauvignon Blanc
Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc

MOSCATO

Bitch

Yarra Vallev. VIC
Yarra Valley. VIC
Barossa Valley, SA
McLaren Vale, SA

S.E. Australia

Adelaide Hills. SA
Eden Vallev, SA
Yenda. NSW
Adelaide Hills. SA
McLaren Vale, SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Marlborough. N7
Margaret River, WA

Marlborough. N7

Victoria

jog |
1

70

jog |
1



ROSE

The Colonial Eslale ‘Enchanleur’ Rosé

Bird In Hand Pinol Nero Rosé

RED WINE

RED VARIETALS

Alpha Box & Dice "Tarol” Grenache
Dark Spv Rosso

Domain Barossa Toddler GSM
Forle Eleronle Rosso

Alpha Box & Dice ‘Enigma’ Barbera
B & G No. 291 NV Grenache Shiraz,

B & G Chaleau Magnol Gabernel Merlol

SHIRAZ

The Colonial Eslale ‘Exploraleur’ Shiraz.
Cape Menlelle Shiraz

Viking “Odin’s Honour’ Shiraz

FU Shiraz

Barossa Valley. SA 12

Adelaide Hills. SA

MecLaren Vale, SA 12
Venice, Ilaly 12
Barossa Valley. SA 12
Puglia. Ilaly 13
MecLaren Vale. SA
Bordeaux, France

Bordeaux, France

Barossa Valley. SA 12
Margarel River. WA 1
Barossa Valley. SA

Barossa Valley. SA

TAP BEER AND CIDER

Asahi Super Dry
Heineken

James Boags

James Squire ‘150 Lashes’

James Squire ‘Orchard Crush”™ Apple

Furphy
Bvron Bay Hazy One

Kosciuszko

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Asahi Super Dry
Corona Exlra Dry
Doss Blockos
Furphy

James Boags Lighl
Heineken
Heineken 3

Lick Pier

Mounlain Goal

Somershy Apple | Pear

Stone & Wood

Lager

Lager

Draughl

Pale Ale

Cider
Refreshing Ale
Pale Lager

Pale Ale

Lager

Lager

Pale Lager
Refreshing Ale
Lager

Lager

Lager

Ginger Beer
Steam Ale
Cider

Pacilic Ale

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



SOMETHING LOCAL

WALDO’S ESPRESSO MARTINI 19 CHASING CHARLIE CHAPEL 21

Grev Goose Vodka. Coffee Liqueur. Chase Mulberry Sloe Gin. Fair Trade Kumqual, Lime

Cold Drip Collee. Salled Caramel

GREVILLE’S GRAPES 91 CHERRIES ON CHURCH 21
Chase Grapelruil Gin. Coinlreau Blood Orange. Dry Vermoulh Pavan. DeKuyper Blueberry. Grenache. Lemon
SWEET & SALTY ST KILDA 25
Domain De Canlon. Dom Benedicline. Capi Ginger Beer. SOUTH OF THE PLANTATION 23
Green Apple Liqueur, Salled Caramel Planlalion Original Dark Rum. Chocolale. Orange
PROMISCUOUS PRAHRAN 21

HEATING UP ON HIGH 21

Bombay Gin. Mozarl While Chocolale. Lemon. Vanilla
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire. Woodlord Reserve. Maple Svrup.

Walnul. Ginger

WINDSOR WHITE WALKER 30
Bacardi Carla Blanca Rum. Bacardi Carla Oro Rum.

Hayman’s Sole Gin. Lime. Passionfruil. Pineapple. Orange

BAYSIDE BROOKLYN 25

Pure Scol Whisky. Cherry Heering. Averna. Maraschino Luxardo

SENORITA OF SOUTH YARRA 23

La Pinla Pomegranale Tequila. 1800 Coconul Tequila. Lime. Coconul
*Cocklails may conlain egqg. Please enquire wilh bar slafl*



SOMETHING CLASSIC

CHARLIE CHAPLIN 21

Hayman's Sloe Gin, DeKuvyper Apricol Brandy. Lime

WHITE LADY 21

Bombay Sapphire Gin. Coinlreau. Lime

OLD CUBAN 23

Bacardi Ocho 8 Rum. Minl. Lime. Aromalic Billers

BLOOD & SAND 271
Johnnie Walker Black Whisky. Cherry Herring. Sweel Vermoulh.

Capi Blood Orange

CORPSE REVIVER NO.2 21
Bombay Sapphire Gin. DeKuyper Triple Sec. Absinlhe.

Lillel Blanc. Lemon

SAZERAC 21

Woodlord Rve Whisky. Absinthe. Aromalic Billers

JUNGLE BIRD 21

Bacardi Carla Oro Rum, Campari, Lime, Pineapple

PENICILLIN 27
Talisker 10.Y.O. Whisky. Johnnie Walker Black Whisky.

Domain De Canlon. Honey, Lemon. Ginger

BOTTLE SERVICE

All bottles include mixers and assorted garnishes. Red Bull an addilional $2 per can

Vodka

Grey Goose 7ooml France
Grey Goose Magnum 1.75L France
Grey Goose Rehoboam 4.5L France
Grey Goose Ducasse 700ml France
Grey Goose VX 1L France
Belvedere 700ml Poland
Belvedere Magnum 1.75L Poland
Belvedere Jeroboam 3L Poland
Belvedere Methuselah GL Poland
Ciroc 75;0ml France
Ciroe Magnuim 1.75L France
Ciroc Jeroboam 3L France
Ciroe Methuselah GL France
Beluga Noble 7o0ml Russia
Beluga Noble Magmum 1.51L Russia
Beluga Gold Magnum 1.5L Russia
Beluga Noble Jeroboam 3L Russia
Beluga Noble Methuselah GL Russia
Beluga Gold Methuselah GL Russia
Gin

Bombay Sapphire 7o0ml England
Citadelle 7ooml France
Hendricks 7ooml Scotland
Generous 700ml France
Botanist 7ooml Scotland
Tanquerav No. 10 750ml England
Star of Bombav 700ml England

370
800
2200
800
800

(0]
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1

1400
2800
330
700
1300
2600

350



BOTTLE SERVICE

All bottles include mixers and assorted garnishes. Red Bull an additional $2 per can

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 7o0oml
Bacardi Carta Oro 7o00ml
Plantation 3 Star 700ml
Bundaberg Small Batch 7o0ml
Kraken Black Spiced 7o0ml
Bacardi Ocho 8 Y.O. 7ooml
Plantation Original Dark 7ooml
Plantation Pineapple 7o0ml

Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black 700ml

Johnnie Walker Double Black 700ml

Glenfiddich 12 Y.O. 7o0ml
Canadian Club 12 Y.O. 7ooml
Glenmorangie Original 700ml
Bowmore 12 Y.O. 700ml
Talisker 10 Y.O. 700ml

Pure Scot 7ooml

Johnnie Walker Gold 750ml
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. 7ooml
Johnnie Walker Platinum 750ml
Oban 14 Y.O. 700ml

Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 7o0ml
Johnnie Walker Blue 7ooml
Japanese Whisky

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve 700ml
Nikka From The Barrel 500ml
Nikka Coffey Grain 7o0ml

Nikka Taketsuru 700ml

Bermuda

Puerto Rico

Trinidad, Barbados, Jamaica
Australia

Trinidad

Puerto Rico
Trinidad

Trinidad, Barbados, Jamaica

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Canada

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

Scotland

Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

330
350
350
370
180
180
400
400
400

410
480
500
550

800

380
400
450
500

Bourbon
Woodford Reserve 7ooml

Jack Daniels 7o0oml

Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire 700ml
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 7ooml
Maker’'s Mark 700ml

Wild Turkey Rare Breed 7o0ml
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 7o0ml
Maker’s Mark 46 7o0ml

Tequila

Herradura Plata

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Anejo

Don Julio Blanco 7ooml

1800 GCoconut 700ml

1800 Anejo

Clase Azul Plata 750ml

Don Julio 1942 750ml

Clase Azul Reposado 1L

Clase Azul Anejo 750ml

Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 750ml

Cognac
Hennessv VS 7ooml

Remy Martin Club 7o0ml
Hennessv VSOP 7ooml
Hennessv XO 7o0ml
Hennessy ‘Paradis” 7ooml

Remy Martin “Louis XIII' 7o0ml

U'SA
U'SA
UUSA
U'SA
U'SA
U'SA
U'SA
U'SA

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

France
France
France
France
France

France

330
350
350
420
370
400
430
500

330
350
400
380
380
400
550
650
800
1400
4000

330
350
350
850
1500

5500



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink Cola ! Lemonade | Lemon Squash | Diet Cola | Tonic | Soda
Juice Apple | Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple

Lemon Lime Bitters

Cool Ridge Bottled Water

Red Bull

Capi Flamin’ Ginger Beer | Spicy Ginger | Yuzu | Blood Orange
Cucumber Mineral Water | Mineral Water

Mocktail

gy AV A!
I'OBACCO
Cigarelles and Cigars arc available [or purchasc {rom the bar

Marlboro Red 20pk
Marlboro Gold 20pk
Marlboro Ice Blast 20pk

Marlboro Blue 25pk

Monte Cristo No..4
Romeo Y Julieta No.2
Amanda Slim Corona 5pk
Colts Rum 20pk

Café Creme Blue 10pk

PHONE CHARGER

One Time Use, Portable Phone Charging Device (Android | iPhone)
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FUNCTIONS AND BOOTH BOOKINGS

For large cocklails parlies. corporale [unclions and presenlalions Lo
a privale birlhdav celebralion in one ol our boolhs, lhere is a space al
The Emerson lor every occasion.

Our evenl menu can be lailored Lo suil your requiremenls and our
exlensive beverage seleclion ensures Lhal Lhere will never be a dull momenl.

Dedicaled evenls co-ordinalors make Lhe planning process easy and enjovable.
Al The Emerson, we have Lhe parly perfecled!

Conlacl: social@lheemerson.com.au

OPENING HOURS

Mon — Wed: Available [or Privale Evenls
Thursday: Roollop 5pm - lale

Fridav: Roollop 12pm —lale Club topm — lale
Salurday: Roollop 12pm - lale  Club gpm - lale

Sunday: Roollop 12pm — lale

WWW. THEEMERSON.COM.AU
The Emerson promoles Responsible Service ol Alcohol.

Palrons musl meel slricl guidelines prior Lo purchase.
See slall for more delails.

0 Ltheemerson

@ @ThelEmerson_au

143 — 145 Commercial Rd,
Soulh Yarra VIC 3141

’ @lheemerson_au P 03 9825 0900


http://www.theemerson.com.au/
http://www.theemerson.com.au/

