

CHAMPAGNE		G	В	SPARKLING WINE	
Veuve Clicquot NV Brut	Reims, France	19	120	Chandon Brut	Yarra
Veuve Clicquot NV Brut Rosé	Reims, France		130	Chandon S	Yarra
Veuve Clicquot NV Rich	Reims, France		150	Vin De Luxe Brut Cuvée	Baros
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs	Reims, France		220	Alpha Box & Dice 'Zaptung' Prosecco	McLa
Veuve Clicquot 2008 Brut	Reims, France		250	Grandsecco Rose Petal Mandarin	S.E. A
Billecart Salmon Rose	Mareuil-sur-Ay, France		330	WHITE WINE	
Laurent Perrier Rosé	Tours-Sur-Marne, France		380		
Dom Pèrignon 2009	Epernay, France		400	WHITE VARIETALS	
Krug Grand Cuvée	Reims, France		500	Crosswords Pinot Grigio	Adela
Veuve Clicquot 2006 La Grande Dame	Reims, France		500	Alpha Box & Dice 'Palmetto' Riesling	Eden
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	Reims, France		650	Berton Vineyards Viognier	Yend
Dom Pèrignon Rosé 2003	Epernay, France		750	Bird In Hand Chardonnay	Adela
Armand De Brignac 'Ace of Spades'	Reims, France		800	Alpha Box & Dice 'Wightmare' Chardonnay	McLa
Dom Pèrignon P2 1998	Epernay, France		1600	AB&D 'Golden Mullet' Semillion Viognier	McLa
LARGE FORMAT CHAMPAGNE				SAUVIGNON BLANC	
Veuve Clicquot Brut Magnum 1.5L	Reims, France		300	Lowlands Sauvignon Blanc	Marll
Moët Chandon Brut Imperial <i>Magnum</i> 1.5L	Epernay, France		330	Cape Mentelle Semillion Sauvignon Blanc	Marg
Dom Pèrignon 2006 <i>Magnum</i> 1.5L	Epernay, France		1100	Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc	Marll
Veuve Clicquot Brut Jeroboam 3L	Reims, France		1200	MOSCATO	
Moët Chandon Brut Imperial <i>Jeroboam</i> 3L	Epernay, France		1900		Viato
Dom Pèrignon 2003 <i>Jeroboam</i> 3L	Epernay, France		3200	Bitch	Victo
Veuve Cliquot Brut <i>Methuselah</i> 6L	Reims, France		3000		

arra Valley, VIC	12	54
arra Valley, VIC	12	54
arossa Valley, SA	12	55
cLaren Vale, SA	12	55
.E. Australia		65

G B

Adelaide Hills, SA	12	55
Eden Valley, SA	12	55
Yenda, NSW	12	55
Adelaide Hills. SA	13	65
McLaren Vale, SA		58
McLaren Vale, SA		58

Marlborough, NZ	12	55
Margaret River, WA	14	65
Marlborough, NZ	16	70

Victoria 12 55

ROSÉ		G	В
The Colonial Estate 'Enchanteur' Rosé	Barossa Valley, SA	12	55
Bird In Hand Pinot Nero Rosé	Adelaide Hills, SA		60
RED WINE			
RED VARIETALS			
Alpha Box & Dice 'Tarot' Grenache	McLaren Vale, SA	12	55
Dark Spy Rosso	Venice, Italy	12	55
Domain Barossa Toddler GSM	Barossa Valley, SA	12	55
Forte Eleronte Rosso	Puglia, Italy	13	60
Alpha Box & Dice 'Enigma' Barbera	McLaren Vale, SA		65
B & G No. 291 NV Grenache Shiraz	Bordeaux, France		80
B & G Chateau Magnol Cabernet Merlot	Bordeaux, France		130
SHIRAZ			
The Colonial Estate 'Explorateur' Shiraz	Barossa Valley, SA	12	55
Cape Mentelle Shiraz	Margaret River, WA	14	65

Cape Mentelle Shiraz	
Viking 'Ódin's Honour' Shiraz	
FU Shiraz	

G	В

Barossa Valley, SA

Barossa Valley, SA

70

90

TAP BEER AND CIDER

Asahi Super Dry Lager	П
Heineken Lager	II
James Boags Draught I	0
James Squire '150 Lashes' Pale Ale	ю
James Squire 'Orchard Crush' Apple Cider 1	10
Furphy Refreshing Ale	10
Byron Bay Hazy One Pale Lager	0
Kosciuszko Pale Ale I	10

BOTTLED BEER AND CIDER

Asahi Super Dry	Lager	10
Corona Extra Dry	Lager	ю
Doss Blockos	Pale Lager	10
Furphy	Refreshing Ale	ю
James Boags Light	Lager	7
Heineken	Lager	10
Heineken 3	Lager	8
Lick Pier	Ginger Beer	10
Mountain Goat	Steam Ale	10
Somersby Apple Pear	Cider	10
Stone & Wood	Pacific Ale	10

SOMETHING LOCAL

WALDO'S ESPRESSO MARTINI Grey Goose Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee, Salted Caramel	19	CHASING CHARLIE CHAPEL Chase Mulberry Sloe Gin, Fair Trade Kumquat, Lime
GREVILLE'S GRAPES Chase Grapefruit Gin, Cointreau Blood Orange, Dry Vermouth	21	CHERRIES ON CHURCH Pavan, DeKuyper Blueberry, Grenache, Lemon
SWEET & SALTY ST KILDA Domain De Canton, Dom Benedictine, Capi Ginger Beer, Green Apple Liqueur, Salted Caramel	25	SOUTH OF THE PLANTATION Plantation Original Dark Rum, Chocolate, Orange
PROMISCUOUS PRAHRAN Bombay Gin, Mozart White Chocolate, Lemon, Vanilla	21	HEATING UP ON HIGH Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire, Woodford Reserve, Maple Syrup, Walnut, Ginger
WINDSOR WHITE WALKER Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, Bacardi Carta Oro Rum, Hayman's Sole Gin, Lime, Passionfruit, Pineapple, Orange	30	BAYSIDE BROOKLYN Pure Scot Whisky, Cherry Heering, Averna, Maraschino Luxardo
SENORITA OF SOUTH YARRA La Pinta Pomegranate Tequila, 1800 Coconut Tequila, Lime, Coconut	23	

2I

21

 $\mathbf{23}$

2I

 $\mathbf{25}$

SOMETHING CLASSIC

CHARLIE CHAPLIN 2IHayman's Sloe Gin, DeKuyper Apricot Brandy, Lime WHITE LADY 2IBombay Sapphire Gin, Cointreau, Lime **OLD CUBAN** 23 Bacardi Ocho 8 Rum, Mint, Lime, Aromatic Bitters BLOOD & SAND 2IJohnnie Walker Black Whisky, Cherry Herring, Sweet Vermouth, Capi Blood Orange **CORPSE REVIVER NO.2** 2IBombay Sapphire Gin, DeKuyper Triple Sec, Absinthe, Lillet Blanc, Lemon SAZERAC 2IWoodford Rye Whisky, Absinthe, Aromatic Bitters JUNGLE BIRD 2IBacardi Carta Oro Rum, Campari, Lime, Pineapple PENICILLIN $\mathbf{27}$ Talisker to.Y.O. Whisky, Johnnie Walker Black Whisky,

Domain De Canton, Honey, Lemon, Ginger

BOTTLE SERVICE

All bottles include mixers and assorted garnishes. Red Bull an additional \$2 per can

Vodka		
Grey Goose 700ml	France	370
Grey Goose <i>Magnum</i> 1.75L	France	800
Grey Goose <i>Rehoboam</i> 4.5L	France	2200
Grey Goose Ducasse 700ml	France	800
Grey Goose VX 1L	France	800
Belvedere 700ml	Poland	350
Belvedere <i>Magnum</i> 1.75L	Poland	750
Belvedere <i>Jeroboam</i> 3L	Poland	1400
Belvedere <i>Methuselah</i> 6L	Poland	2800
Cîroc 750ml	France	330
Cîroc Magnum 1.75L	France	700
Cîroc Jeroboam 3L	France	1300
Cîroc Methuselah 6L	France	2600
Beluga Noble 700ml	Russia	350
Beluga Noble <i>Magnum</i> 1.5L	Russia	750
Beluga Gold <i>Magnum</i> 1.5L	Russia	1250
Beluga Noble <i>Jeroboam</i> 3L	Russia	1400
Beluga Noble <i>Methuselah</i> 6L	Russia	2800
Beluga Gold <i>Methuselah</i> 6L	Russia	4250
<i>Gin</i> Bombay Sapphire 700ml	England	330
Citadelle 700ml	France	$\frac{35^{\circ}}{35^{\circ}}$
Hendricks 700ml	Scotland	350
Generous 700ml	France	350 350
Botanist 700ml	Scotland	360
Tanqueray No. 10 750ml	England	400
Star of Bombay 700ml	England	400
oran or boundy (oonin	Lingiana	400

BOTTLE SERVICE

All bottles include mixers and assorted garnishes. Red Bull an additional \$2 per can

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca 700ml Bacardi Carta Oro 700ml Plantation 3 Star 700ml Bundaberg Small Batch 700ml Kraken Black Spiced 700ml Bacardi Ocho 8 Y.O. 700ml Plantation Original Dark 700ml Plantation Pineapple 700ml

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Black 700ml Johnnie Walker Double Black 700ml Glenfiddich 12 Y.O. 700ml Canadian Club 12 Y.O. 700ml Glenmorangie Original 700ml Bowmore 12 Y.O. 700ml Talisker 10 Y.O. 700ml Pure Scot 700ml Johnnie Walker Gold 750ml Chivas Regal 18 Y.O. 700ml Johnnie Walker Platinum 750ml Oban 14 Y.O. 700ml Lagavulin 16 Y.O. 700ml Johnnie Walker Blue 700ml Japanese Whisky

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve 700ml	
Nikka From The Barrel 500ml	
Nikka Coffey Grain 700ml	
Nikka Taketsuru 700ml	

Bermuda	330
Puerto Rico	330
Trinidad, Barbados, Jamaica	350
Australia	350
Trinidad	370
Puerto Rico	400
Trinidad	450
Trinidad, Barbados, Jamaica	450

Scotland	330
Scotland	350
Scotland	350
Canada	370
Scotland	380
Scotland	380
Scotland	400
Scotland	400
Scotland	400
Scotland	410
Scotland	480
Scotland	500
Scotland	550
Scotland	800
Japan	380
Japan	400
Japan	450
Japan	500
*	

Bourbon		
Woodford Reserve 700ml	USA	330
Jack Daniels 700ml	USA	350
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire 700ml	USA	350
Jack Daniels Single Barrel 700ml	USA	420
Maker's Mark 700ml	USA	370
Wild Turkey Rare Breed 700ml	USA	400
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 700ml	USA	450
Maker's Mark 46 700ml	USA	500
We with		
<i>Tequila</i> Herradura Plata	Mexico	330
Herradura Reposado	Mexico	350
Herradura Anejo	Mexico	400
Don Julio Blanco 700ml	Mexico	380
	Mexico	
1800 Coconut 700ml		380
1800 Anejo	Mexico	400
Clase Azul Plata 750ml	Mexico	550
Don Julio 1942 750ml	Mexico	650
Clase Azul Reposado 1L	Mexico	800
Clase Azul Anejo 750ml	Mexico	1400
Clase Azul Ultra Anejo 750ml	Mexico	4000
Cognac Hennessy VS 700ml	France	330
Remy Martin Club 700ml	France	
	France	350
Hennessy VSOP 700ml		350
Hennessy XO 700ml	France	850
Hennessy 'Paradis' 700ml	France	1500
Remy Martin 'Louis XIII' 700ml	France	5500

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drink Cola Lemonade Lemon Squash Diet Cola Tonic Soda	4
Juice Apple Orange Cranberry Pineapple	5
Lemon Lime Bitters	5
Cool Ridge Bottled Water	5
Red Bull	6
Capi Flamin' Ginger Beer Spicy Ginger Yuzu Blood Orange	
Cucumber Mineral Water Mineral Water	6
Mocktail	8

ТОВАССО

Cigarettes and Cigars are available for purchase from the bar

Marlboro Red 20pk	25
Marlboro Gold 20pk	25
Marlboro Ice Blast 20pk	25
Marlboro Blue 25pk	30
Monte Cristo No.4	45
Romeo Y Julieta No.2	35
Amanda Slim Corona 5pk	30
Colts Rum 20pk	20
Café Crème Blue 10pk	20

PHONE CHARGER

One Time Use, Portable Phone Charging Device (Android | iPhone)

FUNCTIONS AND BOOTH BOOKINGS

For large cocktails parties, corporate functions and presentations to a private birthday celebration in one of our booths, there is a space at The Emerson for every occasion.

Our event menu can be tailored to suit your requirements and our extensive beverage selection ensures that there will never be a dull moment.

Dedicated events co-ordinators make the planning process easy and enjoyable. At The Emerson, we have the party perfected!

Contact: social@theemerson.com.au

OPENING HOURS

Mon – Wed: Available for Private Events Thursday: Rooftop 5pm – late Friday: Rooftop 12pm – late Club 10pm – late Saturday: Rooftop 12pm – late Club 9pm – late Sunday: Rooftop 12pm – late

WWW.THEEMERSON.COM.AU

The Emerson promotes Responsible Service of Alcohol.

Patrons must meet strict guidelines prior to purchase. See staff for more details.



10



143 – 145 Commercial Rd, South Yarra VIC 3141 P 03 9825 0900